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5. World Youth ARDF Championship
Classic 2m
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Competition: 27. 06. 2023 from 9.30
Band/Limit: 2-m-band / 150 min

Competitors: W14=19 M14=24 W16=14 M16=29 - all=86 Clubs=11

HtH#H#

Category W14 ####4#
Qual. level: 15.0 pointsPlace Name
Fox RLL
FrySova, Zaneta CZECHIA 47'50
Peresadko, Anna UKRAINE 51'47
Nagy, Nora HUNGARY 59'22
. Moruzhko, Daryna UKRAINE 61'58
. Mehringer, Déra HUNGARY HA7DR 65'17
Nemes, NOra HUNGARY HASYN 67'09
Exnerova, Petra CZECHIA 70'26
Pastushok, Anastasiia UKRAINE 72'01
. Nankova, Zuzana CZECHIA 72'22
Fuc¢ikova, Ema CZECHIA 80'25
. HUANG, 3Jinghan CHINA 82'55
. Soket, Déra HUNGARY HAS5YD 86'07
PesSkova, Simona CZECHIA 92'16
Borcan, Ada ROMANIA 97'49
Bocharova, Sofiia UKRAINE 97'57
. Horvath-Domocsok, Anna HUNGARY HA7RA 106'36
Ivanko, Oryna UKRAINE 57'29
Kozbiat, Klaudia POLAND 169'53
Cojoaca, Diana Maria ROMANIA 67'14

20.
21.
22.
23.
ovT

Category M14 #####
Qual. level: 15.0 pointsPlace Name
Fox RLL
PeSek, Jachym CZECHIA 34'42
Badea, Andrei Damian ROMANIA 36'02
Raducan, David ROMANIA 39'28
. Mehringer, Marton HUNGARY HA7MA 43'53
Bohuslavskyi, Oleksandr UKRAINE 46'48
Zhenzhera, Roman UKRAINE 46'49
. YANG, Shenghao CHINA 46'55
. Toma, Bogdan ROMANIA 47'33
Pasichnyk, Bohdan UKRAINE 48'14
Kyryliuk, Ivan UKRAINE 51'50
. Hamouz, Martin CZECHIA 51'55
. Vlasdk, Sebastian CZECHIA 52'59
. Hnatiuk, Oleksii UKRAINE 55'36
. Vulpe, Laurentiu MOLDOVA 63'23
. GAO, Tianyu CHINA 71'11
. Tomazic, Anze SLOVENIA 74'18
. Hamouz, Ondrej CZECHIA 74'29
. Nosal, Martin SLOVAKIA 80'13
. Nemes, Marcell HUNGARY HA3MAR 83'29
Piecha, Paul POLAND 86'39
Herok, Simon POLAND 76'04
Pethd, Norbert HUNGARY 123'57
Moisei, Nichita MOLDOVA 108'04
Venczel, Marton HUNGARY HA7DC 185'13

HitHHHH

Category W16 #####
Qual. level: 13.5 pointsPlace Name
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. Plevny, Albert
. Bruckner, Filip
. Ostrovets, Andrii
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. PoliSenskda, Katerina
. Riedlova, Karolina

Novotna, Karolina
FrySova, Andrea

Ishchuk, Viktoriia
Pryiemska, Sofiia
Kovtun, Anastasiia

. Hendrichova, Aneta
. Piziuk, Uliana

. Schafrath-Craig, Adalia
. Prokopiuk, Anastasiia

. Nagy, Gréta

. Gibas, Paulina
. Jin, Alice

Category M16 #####
Qual. level: 15.0 pointsPlace Name

Fox RLL

Exner, Tomas

. Yatsenko, Yehor
. Venczel, Csongor
Petrovici, Andrei Victor
. Syniavskyi, Ivan
. KerSevan, Aljaz
. Nidrle, Lukas

. Bratoz, Matej

. Carstoiu, Radu

Lechan, Maxim

. JIANG, Zinan

Endrst, Jachym

. Motescu, Eduard
. Movchaniuk, Nazar
. Belan, Radek

Fedorin, Miron

. ZHONG, Gengtai
. Hrastov, Mihael
. YE, Zhiyuan

. Remec, Mark

. Trifan, Daniil
. Novak, Danylo

Farkas, Bence

. Jin, Lucas
. ZHANG, Yaoyin

Vuksan, Karlo

Helper:
Organizer: MRASZ MRASZ

CZECHIA
CZECHIA
CZECHIA
CZECHIA
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
CZECHIA
UKRAINE
USA
UKRAINE
HUNGARY
POLAND
HUNGARY

CZECHIA
CZECHIA
UKRAINE
CZECHIA
UKRAINE
HUNGARY
ROMANIA
UKRAINE
SLOVENIA
CZECHIA
SLOVENIA
ROMANIA
SLOVAKIA
CHINA
CZECHIA
ROMANIA
UKRAINE
SLOVAKIA
MOLDOVA
CHINA
CROATIA
CHINA
SLOVENIA
MOLDOVA
UKRAINE
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
CHINA
CROATIA

HA7NG

HAOFOX

9A3BWP

HA7FB

112'03
120'39
140'13
145'36
67'09
83'03
68'51
104'48

101'44
103'51
107'09
109'32
122'13
131'57
136'31

79'34

93'51
110'48
114'57
120'30
104'22
113'15
117'57
128'29

63'27
141'15
124'12
126'50

74'37
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5. World Youth ARDF Championship Classic 2m
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Competition: 27.06. 2023 from 9.30
Band/Limit: 2-m-band / 150 min
Competitors: W14 M14 W16 M16 Com +Hlp

19 24 14 29 =86 =86

Category W14
Name, First name Team Call
Peresadko, Anna
Moruzhko, Daryna
Pastushok, Anastasiia UKRAINE
Bocharova, Sofiia
Ivanko, Oryna
FrySova, Zaneta
Exnerova, Petra
Narnkova, Zuzana CZECHIA
Fucikov4, Ema
Peskova, Simona

Nagy, Nora

Mehringer, Do6ra HA7DR
Nemes, Nora HUNGARY HASYN
Soket, Déra HAS5YD
Horvath-Domocsok, Anna HA7RA

Category M14

Name, First name Team Call
Badea, Andrei Damian
Raducan, David ROMANIA
Toma, Bogdan
PeSek, Jachym
Hamouz, Martin
Vlasék, Sebastian
Hamouz, Ondrej
Bohuslavskyi, Oleksandr
Zhenzhera, Roman
Pasichnyk, Bohdan UKRAINE
Kyryliuk, Ivan
Hnatiuk, Oleksii
YANG, Shenghao
GAQ, Tianyu

CZECHIA

CHINA

W14

Run time Fox Total Rt Fox

51'47
61'58
72'01
97'57
57'29
47'50
70'26
72'22
8025
92'16
59'22
65'17
67'09
86'07
106'36

Run time
36'02
39'28
47'33
34'42
51'55
52'59
7429
46'48
46'49
48'14
51'50
55'36
46'55
71'11

4
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113'45

118'16

124'39

8

8

8

M14

Fox Total Rt Fox
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75'30

86'37

93'37

118'06

8

8

8

8



W16
Place

M16
Place

Mehringer, Marton
Nemes, Marcell
Peth6, Norbert
Piecha, Paul
Herok, Simon
Vulpe, Laurentiu
Moisei, Nichita

Name, First name
PoliSenska, Katefina
Riedlova, Karolina
Novotna, Karolina
FrySova, Andrea
Hendrichova, Aneta
Ishchuk, Viktoriia
Pryiemska, Sofiia
Kovtun, Anastasiia
Piziuk, Uliana
Prokopiuk, Anastasiia
Nagy, Gréta
Jin, Alice

Name, First name
Plevny, Albert
Bruckner, Filip
Exner, Tomas
Nidrle, Lukas
Endrst, Jachym
Ostrovets, Andrii
Yatsenko, Yehor
Syniavskyi, Ivan
Movchaniuk, Nazar
Novak, Danylo

Petrovici, Andrei Victor

Carstoiu, Radu
Motescu, Eduard
KerSevan, Aljaz
BratozZ, Matej
Remec, Mark
Lechan, Maxim

HA7MA  43'53
HUNGARY HA3MAR 8329

POLAND

MOLDOVA

Category W16

Team Call
CZECHIA
UKRAINE

HA7NG
HUNGARY

Category MI16

Team Call

CZECHIA

UKRAINE

ROMANIA

SLOVENIA

SLOVAKIA

123'57
86'39
76'04
6323
108'04

Run time
57'42
80'58
82'31
82'56
120'39
87'11
89'05
112'03
140'13
67'09
83'03
104'48

Run time
55'41
73'38
86'49
103'51
136'31
8124
9022
95'48
93'51
63'27
94'11
109'32
79'34
101'44
107'09
117'57
122'13

4 12722 8
4
3
4 16243 7
3
4 17127 6
2

W16
Fox Total Rt Fox
5 13840 10
5
5
5
5
5 176'16 10
5
5
5
3
3 18751 5
2

M16
Fox Total Rt Fox
6 12919 12
6
6
6
6
6 17146 12
6
6
5
3
6 20343 12
6
5
6 20853 12
6
4
6 23301 11



Belan, Radek
JIANG, Zinan
ZHONG, Gengtai
YE, Zhiyuan
ZHANG, Yaoyin
Venczel, Csongor
Farkas, Bence
Jin, Lucas
Fedorin, Miron
Trifan, Daniil

CHINA

HAOFOX
HUNGARY HA7FB

MOLDOVA

110'48
131'57
120'30
113'15
126'50
9320

141'15
124'12
114'57
12829
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25227 11

23435 9

24326 9
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5. World Youth ARDF Championship

SPRINT
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Competition: 28. ©06. 2023 from 9.30

Band/Limit: 80-m-band / 60 min

Competitors: W14=18 W16=13 M14=23 M16=27 - all=81 Clubs=10

##### Category W14 #Hit#H##
Qual. level: 15.0 pointsPlace Name Club Call Run
time Fox RLL

1. Peresadko, Anna UKRAINE 20'38 9 25,00
2. Nemes, Noéra HUNGARY HASYN 23'18 9 24,47
3. FrysSova, Zaneta CZECHIA 23'35 9 24,41
4. Nankova, Zuzana CZECHIA 23'53 9 24,35
5. Horvath-Domocsok, Anna HUNGARY HA7RA 25'25 9 24,04
6. Exnerova, Petra CZECHIA 28'26 9 23,44
6. Mehringer, Déra HUNGARY HA7DR 28'26 9 23,44
8. Peskova, Simona CZECHIA 28'28 9 23,43
9. Nagy, Nora HUNGARY 28'47 9 23,37
10. Fucikova, Ema CZECHIA 29'33 9 23,22
11. Ivanko, Oryna UKRAINE 30'51 9 22,96
12. Moruzhko, Daryna UKRAINE 33'47 9 22,37
13. Pastushok, Anastasiia UKRAINE 34'44 9 22,18
14. Cojoaca, Diana Maria ROMANIA 38'50 9 21,36
15. HUANG, Jinghan CHINA 43'46 9 20,37
16. Borcan, Ada ROMANIA 45'52 9 19,95
17. Bocharova, Sofiia UKRAINE 50'15 9 19,08
- Kozbial, Klaudia POLAND 24'17 B

##t### Category W16 #H###H#
Qual. level: 15.0 pointsPlace Name Club Call Run
time Fox RLL

1. Hendrichova, Aneta CZECHIA 18'53 10 25,00
2. Novotna, Karolina CZECHIA 22'00 10 24,38
3. FrySova, Andrea CZECHIA 24'11 10 23,94
4. PolisSenska, Katerina CZECHIA 24'50 10 23,81
5. Riedlova, Karolina CZECHIA 26'11 10 23,54
6. Piziuk, Uliana UKRAINE 27'31 10 23,27
7. Ishchuk, Viktoriia UKRAINE 28'02 10 23,17
8. Kovtun, Anastasiia UKRAINE 30'20 10 22,71
9. Prokopiuk, Anastasiia UKRAINE 32'35 10 22,26
10. Pryiemska, Sofiia UKRAINE 41'31 10 20,47
11. Schafrath-Craig, Adalia USA 34'06 9

12. Nagy, Gréta HUNGARY HA7NG 39'12 6

OVT Jin, Alice HUNGARY 60'27 8

##### Category M14 #H###H#
Qual. level: 15.0 pointsPlace Name Club Call Run
time Fox RLL

1. Badea, Andrei Damian ROMANIA 17'55 9 25,00
2. Mehringer, Marton HUNGARY HA7MA 21'21 9 24,31
3. Raducan, David ROMANIA 23'25 9 23,90
4. PeSek, Jachym CZECHIA 25'37 9 23,46
5. Vlasak, Sebastian CZECHIA 26'03 9 23,37
6. Hamouz, Ondrej CZECHIA 26'13 9 23,34
7. Toma, Bogdan ROMANIA 26'18 9 23,32
8. YANG, Shenghao CHINA 28'12 9 22,94
9. Kyryliuk, Ivan UKRAINE 29'53 9 22,61
10. Nosal, Martin SLOVAKIA 30'20 9 22,52



11. Hnatiuk, Oleksii UKRAINE 30'39 9 22,45
12. Nemes, Marcell HUNGARY HA3MAR 30'51 9 22,41
13. GAO, Tianyu CHINA 33'08 9 21,96
14. Venczel, Marton HUNGARY HA7DC 37'53 9 21,01
15. Tomazic, Anze SLOVENIA 45'30 9 19,48
16. Bohuslavskyi, Oleksandr UKRAINE 45'50 9 19,42
17. Pethd, Norbert HUNGARY 51'@5 9 18,37
18. Pasichnyk, Bohdan UKRAINE 27'22 8
19. Hamouz, Martin CZECHIA 36'19 8
20. Wendler, Zéno HUNGARY 23'52 6
21. Herok, Simon POLAND 41'29 3
22. Piecha, Paul POLAND 54'060 1

- Zhenzhera, Roman UKRAINE 21'02 B

##### Category M16 #Hi#t#H##
Qual. level: 15.0 pointsPlace Name Club Call Run
time Fox RLL

1. Plevny, Albert CZECHIA 20'35 12 25,00
2. Syniavskyi, Ivan UKRAINE 21'48 12 24,76
3. Exner, Tomas CZECHIA 22'31 12 24,61
4. Novak, Danylo UKRAINE 24'30 12 24,22
5. Bratoz, Matej SLOVENIA 24'57 12 24,13
6. Petrovici, Andrei Victor ROMANIA 25'10 12 24,08
7. Lechan, Maxim SLOVAKIA 26'22 12 23,84
8. Bruckner, Filip CZECHIA 26'47 12 23,76
9. Venczel, Csongor HUNGARY HAOFOX 30'43 12 22,97
10. KerSevan, Aljaz SLOVENIA 30'506 12 22,95
11. JIANG, Zinan CHINA 33'56 12 22,33
12. Hrastov, Mihael CROATIA 9A3BWP 34'02 12 22,31
13. Yatsenko, Yehor UKRAINE 34'11 12 22,28
14. Nidrle, Lukas CZECHIA 35'29 12 22,02
15. Endrst, Jachym CZECHIA 37'20 12 21,65
16. ZHANG, Yaoyin CHINA 38'e4 12 21,50
17. ZHONG, Gengtai CHINA 38'26 12 21,43
18. Ostrovets, Andrii UKRAINE 41'45 12 20,77
19. Belan, Radek SLOVAKIA 42'15 12 20,67
20. Motescu, Eduard ROMANIA 42'52 12 20,54
21. Remec, Mark SLOVENIA 44'22 12 20,24
22. Carstoiu, Radu ROMANIA 44'46 12 20,16
23. Farkas, Bence HUNGARY HA7FB 57'36 12 17,60
24. YE, Zhiyuan CHINA 52'31 10
25. Jin, Lucas HUNGARY 47'22 9
26. Vuksan, Karlo CROATIA 50'00 8
27. Movchaniuk, Nazar UKRAINE 49'05 =6
Helper:

Organizer: MRASZ MRASZ
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5. World Youth ARDF Championship

Classic 890 m
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Competition: 29. 06. 2023

from 9.30

Band/Limit: 80-m-band / 150 min
Competitors:
##### Category W14 #Hi#t#H##

Place Name

FrySova, Zaneta
Exnerova, Petra
Nemes, Nora

. Mehringer, Déra

Horvath-Domocsok, Anna
Peskova, Simona
Fucikova, Ema
Pastushok, Anastasiia

. Nagy, Nora

Ivanko, Oryna

. Moruzhko, Daryna
. Cojoaca, Diana Maria

Peresadko, Anna

. HUANG, 3Jinghan

Bocharova, Sofiia

. Soket, Doéra

Borcan, Ada

. Chireeva, Olga

Kozbiat, Klaudia

Category W16 #####
Place Name

Novotna, Karolina
FrySova, Andrea
Hendrichova, Aneta
PoliSenskd, Katerina
Prokopiuk, Anastasiia
Piziuk, Uliana
Riedlova, Karolina
Ishchuk, Viktoriia
Pryiemska, Sofiia
Kovtun, Anastasiia

. Schafrath-Craig, Adalia
. Nagy, Gréta

Jin, Alice

. Gibas, Paulina

Club

CZECHIA
CZECHIA
CZECHIA
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
CZECHIA
CZECHIA
UKRAINE
HUNGARY
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
ROMANIA
UKRAINE
CHINA
UKRAINE
HUNGARY
ROMANIA
MOLDOVA
POLAND

HASYN
HA7DR
HA7RA

HA5YD

Club

CZECHIA
CZECHIA
CZECHIA
CZECHIA
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
CZECHIA
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
USA
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
POLAND

HA7NG

Call

Call

W14=20 W16=14 M14=25 M16=28 - all=87 Clubs=11

Run time

. Nankova, Zuzana
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##### Category M14 #H###H#

(o]

##### Category M16 #H#H##H#
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. Motescu,
. Vuksan, Karlo

. ZHANG, Yaoyin

. Trifan, Daniil
. Belan, Radek

. YE, Zhiyuan

. Hrastov, Mihael

Place Name

PeSek, Jachym

Bohuslavskyi, Oleksandr

Raducan, David

Badea, Andrei Damian

Hnatiuk, Oleksii

. Venczel, Marton

Hamouz, Ondrej
Vlasak, Sebastian

. Toma, Bogdan
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Zhenzhera, Roman
Mehringer, Marton
Pasichnyk, Bohdan
Nemes, Marcell
Vulpe, Laurentiu
GAO, Tianyu
Hamouz, Martin
YANG, Shenghao
Tomazic, Anze
Moisei, Nichita
Pethd, Norbert
Nosal, Martin
Kyryliuk, Ivan
Wendler, Zéné
Piecha, Paul
Herok, Simon

Place Name

Plevny, Albert
Bruckner, Filip
Endrst, Jachym
Novak, Danylo

Petrovici, Andrei Victor

Nidrle, Lukas

. Yatsenko, Yehor

. Ostrovets, Andrii
. Venczel, Csongor
. KerSevan, Aljaz

. Movchaniuk, Nazar

Lechan, Maxim

. Bratoz, Matej
. ZHONG, Gengtai
. JIANG, Zinan

. Remec, Mark

. Carstoiu, Radu

Fedorin, Miron
Eduard

Farkas, Bence

. Jin, Lucas

CZECHIA
UKRAINE
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
UKRAINE
HUNGARY
CZECHIA
CZECHIA
ROMANIA
UKRAINE
HUNGARY
UKRAINE
HUNGARY
MOLDOVA
CHINA
CZECHIA
CHINA
SLOVENIA
MOLDOVA
HUNGARY
SLOVAKTIA
UKRAINE
HUNGARY
POLAND
POLAND

Club

. Syniavskyi, Ivan

UKRAINE
CZECHIA
CZECHIA
CZECHIA
UKRAINE
ROMANIA
CZECHIA
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
HUNGARY
SLOVENIA
UKRAINE
SLOVAKIA
SLOVENIA
CHINA
CHINA
SLOVENIA
ROMANIA
MOLDOVA
ROMANIA
CROATIA
CHINA
MOLDOVA
SLOVAKIA
CHINA
CROATIA
HUNGARY
HUNGARY

HA7DC

HA7MA

HA3MAR

Call

HAOFOX

9A3BWP
HA7FB

Run time

104'17
43'37

102'43
66'15

F-Ye) W e) N e)We)Ie ) INe) I o)W e) W) o) Iie) BEe) B e) W) W) e ) Mo ) B e) B e) o) Wi o) Wi ) e ) B @ ) B @) Wi e) Wi @)}

Fox

RLL



W14
Place

W16
Place
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5. World Youth ARDF Championship Classic 80 m
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Competition: 29. 06. 2023 from 9.30
Band/Limit: 80-m-band / 150 min
Competitors: W14 W16 M14 M16 Com +Hlp

20 14 25 28 =87 =87

Category W14
Name, First name Team Call
Nankova, Zuzana
Fry3ova, Zaneta
Exnerova, Petra CZECHIA
Peskova, Simona
Fucikova, Ema

Nemes, Nora HAS5YN
Mehringer, Dora HA7DR
Horvath-Domocsok, Anna HUNGARY HA7RA
Nagy, Nora

Soket, Déra HA5YD

Pastushok, Anastasiia
Ivanko, Oryna
Moruzhko, Daryna UKRAINE
Peresadko, Anna
Bocharova, Sofiia
Cojoaca, Diana Maria

ROMANIA
Borcan, Ada
Category WI16
Name, First name Team Call

Novotna, Karolina

FrySova, Andrea

Hendrichova, Aneta CZECHIA
Polisenska, Katerina

Riedlova, Karolina

Prokopiuk, Anastasiia

Piziuk, Uliana

Ishchuk, Viktoriia UKRAINE
Pryiemska, Sofiia

Kovtun, Anastasiia

Nagy, Gréta HA7NG
. . HUNGARY
Jin, Alice

Run time
30'33
32'02
3320
37'01
40'03
34'09
3527
36'37
43'24
61'12
40'08
44'07
4429
51'55
5522
51'05
65'47

Run time
36'16
36'18
36'35
41'13
47'19
4620
4624
49'48
53'01
53'04
51'08
9123

W14
Fox Total Rt Fox
4 6235 8
4
4
4
4
4 69'36 8
4
4
4
4
4 84'15 8
4
4
4
4
4 116'52 8
4

W16
Fox Total Rt Fox
5 72'34 10
5
5
5
5
5 92'44 10
5
5
5
5
4 142'31 8
4



M14
Place

M16
Place

Name, First name
Raducan, David
Badea, Andrei Damian
Toma, Bogdan
PeSek, Jachym
Hamouz, Ondfej
Vlasék, Sebastian
Hamouz, Martin

Bohuslavskyi, Oleksandr

Hnatiuk, Oleksii
Zhenzhera, Roman
Pasichnyk, Bohdan
Kyryliuk, Ivan
Venczel, Marton
Mehringer, Marton
Nemes, Marcell
Peth6, Norbert
Wendler, Zénd6
GAOQO, Tianyu
YANG, Shenghao
Vulpe, Laurentiu
Moisei, Nichita
Piecha, Paul
Herok, Simon

Name, First name
Plevny, Albert
Bruckner, Filip
Endrst, Jachym
Nidrle, Lukas
Syniavskyi, Ivan
Novak, Danylo
Yatsenko, Yehor
Ostrovets, Andrii
Movchaniuk, Nazar

Petrovici, Andrei Victor

Carstoiu, Radu
Motescu, Eduard
KerSevan, Aljaz

Category M14

Team Call

ROMANIA

CZECHIA

UKRAINE

HA7DC
HA7MA

M14

Run time Fox Total Rt Fox

36'49
40'44
46'06
35'25
42'57
45'37
57'47
36'44
41'57
46'14
48'04
93'31
42'30
47'10

HUNGARY HA3MAR 50'51

CHINA

MOLDOVA

POLAND

Category MI16

Team Call

CZECHIA

UKRAINE

ROMANIA

SLOVENIA

88'56
97'50
56'59
58'53
54'36
73'50
104'17
43'37

Run time
35'50
41'36
44'10
46'32
35'41
45'27
50'32
51'05
56'17
45'51
67'41
72'19
54'39

5
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77'33

7822

78'41

89'40

115'52

128'26

147'54

10

10

10

10

10

M16

Fox Total Rt Fox

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

77'26

81'08

113'32

115'59

12

12

12

12



BratoZ, Matej
Remec, Mark
ZHONG, Gengtai
JIANG, Zinan
ZHANG, Yaoyin
YE, Zhiyuan
Lechan, Maxim
Belan, Radek
Fedorin, Miron
Trifan, Daniil
Venczel, Csongor
Farkas, Bence
Jin, Lucas
Vuksan, Karlo
Hrastov, Mihael

CHINA

SLOVAKIA

MOLDOVA

HUNGARY

CROATIA

61'20
67'23
63'05
67'00
80'50
88'38
59'04
83'53
70'51
82'10
HAOFOX 51'20
HA7FB  102'43
66'15
75'17
9A3BWP 92'51
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130'05

142'57

153'01

154'03

168'08

12

12

12

12

12



